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Oar. No Kimlik No

23504
23015
23219
23004
23036
23609
23116
23174
23205
23404
23793
23208
23533
23050
23115
23475
23192
23079
23175
23005
23146
23157
23612

1321

(4365758) 1 11. Sinif Matematik - 11 MAT 1 - KUBRA AGAY
Sinif

1024
20"*70
19**00
40***82
7142
68***00
47***82
20***80
22***98
41***52
28***44
24***98
46***38
40***26
19***20
75***68
33***14
40***06
39***68
20***60
14***24
12***66
37***38
46***88

Ad Sovad
BERRA GULTEKIN

BEYZA ISKIN
CEYDA KAYA

DERIN MIRAY OZLUK

DURU SENOL

EDA NUR BULUT

EFE YAGIZ GUNDUZ
EMRE RAMAZAN CETIN
FATMA ZEHRA YAVUZ

GAMZE DOGAN
GIZEM SOYLU

GULCAN SARIUSTA
HAYRUNNISA CIFCI

HILAL KAYA

HUMEYRA PELIT

ILAYDA AYKAC

MAKBULE ALTUNSOY
MUSTAFA ERDEM TASKIN
OGUZHAN TURKER

RUKEN SARIDAG

SUDENAZ UNLU

SUMEYYE CEREN KALAYCI
UGUR SAMET ISTENCIOGLU
YUSUF KUSOGLU

. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.

Sinif AL - 11.
Sinif AL - 11.

. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.
. Sinif AL - 11.

Sube
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi
Sinif / F Subesi
Sinif / E Subesi

Kavit Durum

Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver



